Description Mobile Equipment Connection Enclosure
Part No. RAL58-50-20-3R CSA/NEMA Type 3R
Dimensions 23” (584mm) High x 20” (508) Wide x 9.3” (236mm) Deep
Material 0.081" (2mm) Aluminum Finish   Natural
Certified to Standards
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 0-10 - Canadian Electrical Code, Part II
CSA C22.2 NO. 94.1-15/UL 50 - Enclosures for Electrical
Equipment, Non-Environmental Considerations
CSA C22.2 NO. 94.2-15/UL 50E - Enclosures for Electrical
Equipment, Environmental Considerations
Certified to
CSA Classes
- 3211 11
- 3211 91
Volt/amperes
Suitable for 600V AC/DC, up to 400A
continuous (see Cam-Lok specifications)
Product weight
(no cam-loks)
23 lbs
(10.4 KG)
Connectors Designed for use with “Cam-Lok” panel mount connectors (sold separately)
Connections Up to 5 single pole connections
 Made in Canada Revision Date 16/03/2017   dd/mm/yyyy
Project Name:  Client Approval:
Attention:  Date: dd/mm/yyyy
Sales Drawing No.  100A-E
Zip Cable Tray Systems
Division of RangeRack Inc.®
100-C Hymus Blvd, Pointe-Claire, Quebec
Canada H9R 1E4          T 514-428-1191